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Sektion36 NORD

KAPFLYVNING 89 FRA ZEVEN D. 28.06.2025 KLOKKEN 06:30, ANTAL DUER 265, ANTAL SLAG 21

Al.
A2.
A3.
A4.
A5.
Ab6.

B1.
B2.
B3.
B4.
B5.
B6.

2
=

OCONOPPRWNRE I

0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR

0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR

Ringnummer

013-24-1267
023-24-0535
013-23-0364
227-24-0264
013-24-1243
156-22-0137
013-24-1262
013-23-0385
070-24-1138
227-23-1344
013-24-1224
013-23-0386
227-24-0214
013-23-0388
013-24-1227
227-24-0314
227-24-0324
227-24-0067
190-23-0189
190-23-0195
013-23-0389
066-20-0433
023-24-0536
227-20-2109
227-24-0341
190-24-0333
227-24-0041
227-24-0026
070-24-0761
227-24-0059
250-23-0605
013-23-0387
227-24-0211
227-23-1378
190-23-0198
227-24-0167
227-23-1592
227-23-1595
227-24-0015
227-24-0225
227-24-0019
227-24-0213
055-23-0020
227-24-0054
055-24-0286
070-22-2898
227-23-1213
227-24-0263

cCrCcrCcrrr»CcrCcCcrrrr»rC>r»C>r»>»C>»r>rC>»CC>»>»rrCr>Pr>rPCCCCr»PCcCcrr»PC>>rr>

Mpm.

1639,01
1638,83
1638,31
1638,14
1638,14
1637,79
1637,62
1637,44
1637,27
1637,10
1636,93
1636,75
1625,17
1616,57
1616,40
1616,06
1616,06
1611,00
1604,83
1604,67
1602,01
1601,01
1601,01
1600,68
1600,52
1599,19
1598,73
1597,67
1597,38
1595,56
1588,64
1588,52
1587,69
1587,67
1587,38
1587,18
1587,01
1586,85
1586,65
1586,17
1585,78
1585,75
1584,45
1584,39
1583,80
1583,48
1583,32
1582,99

Kapflyvningsresultat

50 + REST KR
50 + REST KR
50 + REST KR
100 + REST KR
250 + REST KR
0 + REST KR

100 + REST KR
100 + REST KR
100 + REST KR
200 + REST KR
500 + REST KR

0 + REST KR
Foren. Antal
227 1/42
227 2/42
227 3/42
227 4/42
227 4/42
227 6/42
227 7/42
227 8/42
227 9/42
227 10/42
227 11/42
227 12/42
227 1/9
227 13/42
227 14/42
227 15/42
227 15/42
227 1/31
227 17/42
227 18/42
227 19/42
227 20/42
227 20/42
227 22/42
227 23/42
227 24/42
227 2/31
227 3/31
227 25/42
227 4/31
055 1/19
227 26/42
227 2/9
227 1/31
227 27/42
227 2/31
227 3/31
227 4/31
227 5/31
227 1/16
227 6/31
227 3/9
227 28/42
227 7/31
055 1/7
227 29/42
227 30/42
227 31/42

0 =KR
0 = KR
0 = KR
0 =KR
0 = KR
0 = KR

= KR
0 = KR
0 =KR
0 = KR
0 = KR
0 =KR
0 = KR

= KR

MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
ARNE KJERGAARD
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
TOMMY GYDESEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
ARNE KJERGAARD
HOLGER WITTKE
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
HOLGER WITTKE
HOLGER WITTKE
HOLGER WITTKE
MICHAEL HANSEN
K.E.KRISTENSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
ARNE KJERGAARD
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
BENTE & STEEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN

0

(] [eNeoNoNoNoNolo] loNoNoNoNo)

055
227

Point

1000
1000
1000
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
992
986
986
986
986
983
979
979
977
977
977
977
977
976
975
975
975
973
969
969
969
969
968
968
968
968
968
968
968
968
967
967
966
966
966
966

KI.
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86
179

lalt kr.
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055-23-0281
190-24-0351
190-24-0335
013-23-0368
227-24-0318
013-23-0381
227-24-0180
227-24-0191
227-21-2970
227-24-0036
227-24-0021
227-24-0057
227-24-0034
227-24-0070
227-24-0384
055-24-0503
227-24-0169
227-24-0168

Sektion36 SYD
KAPFLYVNING 89 FRA ZEVEN D. 28.06.2025 KLOKKEN 06:30, ANTAL DUER 235, ANTAL SLAG 11
Al.
A2.
A3.
A4,
A5.
A6.

B1.
B2.
B3.
B4.
B5.
B6.

CoNOOR_DWNRE I

NNNNNNNNNHERERBRBRRRH 2 2
oNOUP,WNRFRFOOVONOULPD,WEREO

1 PREMIER A KR
1 PREMIER A KR
1 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR

0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR

Ringnummer

023-23-0104
023-23-0145
070-24-0800
070-22-2918
070-23-4735
905-22-6518
905-22-6512
070-23-5081
070-24-1018
070-24-0118
070-24-0735
905-24-8007
070-23-4157
070-21-2592
070-24-0693
070-24-0698
070-23-4216
023-22-0114
000-23-1001
023-22-0137
070-24-0281
156-23-0511
070-24-0130
070-23-4333
070-23-4561
070-22-2915
070-24-0990
070-21-2661

>CcCCcCccccrCcrrCcccccrcr

cCrCcrr»CcCcCcr»rCrrr»rCrrr>»CC>»CCCrr»>»C

1578,24
1577,50
1577,18
1577,02
1573,55
1573,33
1572,20
1572,04
1571,10
1569,29
1568,95
1566,23
1564,88
1564,20
1563,87
1563,79
1563,22
1562,90

055
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
055
227
227

Kapflyvningsresultat

2/7
32/42
33/42
34/42

8/31
35/42
5/31
6/31
36/42
9/31
10/31
11/31
12/31
13/31
2/16
1/3
7/31
8/31

50 + REST KR
50 + REST KR
50 + REST KR

100 + REST KR
250 + REST KR

0 + REST KR

100 + REST KR
100 + REST KR
100 + REST KR
200 + REST KR
500 + REST KR

Mpm.

1654,93
1653,55
1651,57
1651,36
1651,36
1651,16
1649,10
1646,37
1645,14
1639,36
1634,82
1634,82
1634,79
1632,59
1632,06
1630,70
1630,52
1628,54
1628,32
1628,10
1623,60
1622,08
1621,86
1619,61
1616,07
1615,43
1613,17
1612,08

0 + REST KR
Foren. Antal
070 1/47
070 2/47
070 1/40
070 2/40
070 2/40
070 4/40
070 5/40
070 1/24
070 2/24
070 3/47
070 6/40
070 6/40
070 1/23
070 8/40
070 1/16
070 2/16
070 2/23
070 4/47
070 5/47
070 6/47
070 3/23
070 7/47
070 8/47
070 4/23
070 1/27
070 9/40
070 3/24
070 10/40

*

*
*
*

BENTE & STEEN 963
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN 962
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN 962
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN 962
MICHAEL HANSEN 960
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN 960
HOLGER WITTKE 959
HOLGER WITTKE 959
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN 959
MICHAEL HANSEN 957
MICHAEL HANSEN 957
MICHAEL HANSEN 956
MICHAEL HANSEN 955
MICHAEL HANSEN 954
K.E.KRISTENSEN 954
FAHD DAHHAM FAZA SEGHAYER 954
HOLGER WITTKE 954
HOLGER WITTKE 954
10 = KR 60 070

10 = KR 60

10 = KR 60

0 =KR 0

0 =KR 0

0 =KR 0

= KR 180

80 = KR 80

80 = KR 80

80 = KR 80

0 =KR 0

0 =KR 0

0 =KR 0

= KR 240
Point
TEAM MELDGAARD 1000
TEAM MELDGAARD 999
JOHN C. ENGEL 998
JOHN C. ENGEL 998
JOHN C. ENGEL 998
JOHN C. ENGEL 998
JOHN C. ENGEL 996
KLAUS NISSEN 995
KLAUS NISSEN 994
TEAM MELDGAARD 991
JOHN C. ENGEL 988
JOHN C. ENGEL 988
S. E. JEPPESEN 988
JOHN C. ENGEL 987
TEAM JOHANNSEN 986
TEAM JOHANNSEN 985
S. E. JEPPESEN 985
TEAM MELDGAARD 984
TEAM MELDGAARD 984
TEAM MELDGAARD 984
S. E. JEPPESEN 981
TEAM MELDGAARD 980
TEAM MELDGAARD 980
S. E. JEPPESEN 979
TORBEN JUHL 977
JOHN C. ENGEL 976
KLAUS NISSEN 975
JOHN C. ENGEL 974
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070-24-0101
070-24-1139
070-23-4803
070-24-0789
023-23-0147
070-21-2024
070-24-0146
023-23-0152
023-22-0179
070-24-0694
156-23-0622
070-24-1124
023-23-0107
000-22-1031
070-24-0102
070-23-4324
070-24-0120
070-21-2783
070-21-2058
070-24-0251
070-24-0478
070-24-0994
070-22-1019
070-24-0709
070-24-0104
070-22-2870
070-24-1021
070-24-0534
070-24-0506
240-21-0323

Sektion36 NORD

KAPFLYVNING 92 FRA ZEVEN D. 28.06.2025 KLOKKEN 06:30, ANTAL DUER 51, ANTAL SLAG 7

Al.
A2.
A3.
A4.
A5.
AG.

B1.
B2.
B3.
B4.
B5.
B6.

2
=

ONNOUBSNNRE T

0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR

0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR

Ringnummer

227-25-1422
227-25-1456
227-25-1459
227-25-1458
227-25-1429
227-25-1431
227-25-1415
227-25-1437
227-25-1417
227-25-1435
227-25-1452
227-25-1416
227-25-1418

ccCrr»>r>»PrCcCrCcrCcCccccrCcrrrrPCcCccccccacr

XXX XXX XXXXXXX

1611,71
1611,69
1611,29
1610,70
1609,52
1608,21
1608,21
1607,77
1607,33
1604,66
1603,64
1603,50
1603,42
1603,42
1603,20
1602,98
1602,55
1602,55
1602,29
1601,24
1600,10
1599,52
1596,11
1595,15
1594,79
1594,19
1592,31
1588,40
1587,73
1587,05

Mpm.

1610,28
1610,10
1610,10
1609,75
1589,43
1589,26
1588,21
1588,21
1586,65
1586,47
1585,61
1585,09
1585,09

Kapflyvningsresultat

070 9/47
070 11/40
070 12/40
070 13/40
070 10/47
070 1/11
070 11/47
070 12/47
070 13/47
070 3/16
070 14/47
070 4/24
070 15/47
070 15/47
070 17/47
070 18/47
070 19/47
070 19/47
070 2/11
070 5/23
070 3/11
070 5/24
070 14/40
070 15/40
070 21/47
070 16/40
070 6/24
070 1/25
070 2/25
070 3/25

50 + REST KR
50 + REST KR
50 + REST KR
100 + REST KR
250 + REST KR
0 + REST KR

100 + REST KR
100 + REST KR
100 + REST KR
200 + REST KR
500 + REST KR

0 + REST KR
Foren. Antal
227 1/28
227 2/28
227 2/28
227 4/28
227 5/28
227 6/28
227 7/28
227 7/28
227 9/28
227 10/28
227 11/28
227 12/28
227 12/28

*

TEAM MELDGAARD
JOHN C. ENGEL
JOHN C. ENGEL
JOHN C. ENGEL
TEAM MELDGAARD
UVE THOMSEN
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM JOHANNSEN
TEAM MELDGAARD
KLAUS NISSEN
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
UVE THOMSEN

S. E. JEPPESEN
UVE THOMSEN
KLAUS NISSEN
JOHN C. ENGEL
JOHN C. ENGEL
TEAM MELDGAARD
JOHN C. ENGEL
KLAUS NISSEN

H. C. LIND

H. C. LIND

H. C. LIND

0 =KR
0 = KR
0 = KR
0 =KR
0 = KR
0 = KR

= KR
0 = KR
0 =KR
0 = KR
0 = KR
0 =KR
0 = KR

= KR

MICHAEL HANSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN

0

[« leNoNoNoNololo] oNoleNeNo

974
974
974
973
973
972
972
972
971
970
969
969
969
969
969
969
968
968
968
968
967
967
964
964
964
963
962
960
959
959

055
227

Point

1000
1000
1000
1000
987
987
986
986
985
985
985
984
984

01-07-2025 13:47

A3 30
13
38

Kl. lalt kr.
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Sektion36 SYD

KAPFLYVNING 92 FRA ZEVEN D. 28.06.2025 KLOKKEN 06:30, ANTAL DUER 121, ANTAL SLAG 7

Al.
A2.
A3.
A4.
A5.
Ab6.

B1.
B2.
B3.
B4.
B5.
B6.

2
=

OCoOoONOUIEA WNBE

0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PRAEMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PRAEMIER A KR

0 PRAEMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PRAEMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR
0 PREMIER A KR

Ringnummer

070-25-0065
070-25-0036
070-25-0762
070-25-0942
070-25-0228
224-25-0540
070-25-0229
070-25-0031
070-25-0044
070-25-0060
070-25-0062
070-25-0035
070-25-0221
070-25-0034
070-25-0045
070-25-0048
070-25-0032
070-25-0041
070-25-0771
070-25-0028
070-25-0220
070-25-0200
070-25-0016
070-25-0027
070-25-0561
070-25-0018
070-25-0063
070-25-0848
070-25-0851
070-25-0882
070-25-0008

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Kapflyvningsresultat

50 + REST KR
50 + REST KR
50 + REST KR
100 + REST KR
250 + REST KR
0 + REST KR

100 + REST KR
100 + REST KR
100 + REST KR
200 + REST KR
500 + REST KR

0 + REST KR

Mpm. Foren. Antal
1652,85 070 1/46
1652,62 070 2/46
1645,88 070 1/26
1630,25 070 1/10
1620,41 070 1/10
1620,30 070 3/46
1619,97 070 2/10
1613,68 070 4/46
1612,15 070 5/46
1611,49 070 6/46
1611,27 070 7/46
1610,83 070 8/46
1607,33 070 3/10
1606,90 070 9/46
1606,46 070 10/46
1606,03 070 11/46
1605,37 070 12/46
1605,37 070 12/46
1604,44 070 2/26
1600,39 070 14/46
1598,14 070 4/10
1597,27 070 5/10
1595,43 070 15/46
1595,00 070 16/46
1591,63 070 2/10
1589,22 070 17/46
1583,70 070 18/46
1577,62 070 1/14
1577,22 070 2/14
1577,22 070 2/14
1571,10 070 19/46

*

30 = KR 30
30 = KR 30
30 = KR 30
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 = KR 0
= KR 90

50 = KR 50
50 = KR 50
50 = KR 50
0 = KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 = KR 0
= KR 150

TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
KLAUS NISSEN
TEAM JOHANNSEN
UVE THOMSEN
TEAM MELDGAARD
UVE THOMSEN
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
UVE THOMSEN
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
KLAUS NISSEN
TEAM MELDGAARD
UVE THOMSEN
UVE THOMSEN
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM JOHANNSEN
TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
TORBEN JUHL
TORBEN JUHL
TORBEN JUHL
TEAM MELDGAARD

070

Point

1000
1000
996
986
980
980
980
976
975
975
975
975
972
972
972
972
971
971
971
968
967
966
965
965
963
962
958
954
954
954
951

KI.

B3

A3

01-07-2025 13:47
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90
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